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Payment Gonfirmation Receipt

Challan Generated On

Challan Status

TRRN No

Challan Type

Establishment Name

Establishment lD :

Account-1 Amount (Rs)

Total Amount (Rs)

Wage Month

Total Members:

Account-2'1 Amount (Rs)

Account-10 Amount (Rs)

Account-2 Amount (Rs)

CRN

Payment Confirmation Bank :

Auuuuttt-22 Antount (Rs)

Total PMRPY Benefit

Payment Confi rmation Date

Payment Date

O4-FEB-2023 15:06:11

Payment Confirmed

1 052302001 883

CORE ENTERPRISES

DSNHP09371i00000

74

Monthly Contribution Challan

96,898

1,52;308

JAN-2023

3,046

49,318

3,046

Axis Bank

0

'10-FEB-2023

1 0-FEB-2023

211100223050017

0
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EStAbIiShMENt COdE & NAME DSNHPO93TlOOOOO CORE ENTERPRISES

Address E 139, GROUND FLOOR, NEAR HDFC BANK, SAKET,, NEW DELHI, SOUTH, DELHI

EPF

74

6,09,263

GoMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO.01 ,02,10,21 &22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN 1052302001883

ECR ld 84280280

LIN:1825641056

the wage month of January 2023

EDLI
74

6,09,263

Dues

Total Subscribers

Total Wages :

EPS

72

5,92,046

'1 Administration Charges 0 3,046 0 0

2 Employer's Share Of 23,7go 0 49'318 3'046

3 Employee's Share Of 73,108 0 0 0

SL. PARTICULARS A/C.01 (Rs.) A/C.02 (Rs.) A/C.10 (Rs.) A/c.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.)

Grand Total : one Lakh Fifiy-Two Thousand Three Hundred Eight Rupees only

(This is a system generated challan on 04-FEB-2023 15:06, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic

establishment for the specified month and year.

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of lndia on account of PMRPY / ABRY.

PMRPY ABRY

A) A/C no 1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) -

B) A/C no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) -

C) A/C no 1 (Employee share) ( Rs.) -

D) Total(A+B+C)(Rs.)

E) Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.) -

F) Total amount of uploaded ECR (D + E) (

o g,o+o

0 76,154

o zs,toe

TOTAL

1,52,308

Cum Return (ECR) uPloaded bY the

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 EI
0

1,52,308

1,52,308
r
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EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

CORE ENTERPRISESName of Establishment

182 1056LINDSNHP0937100000Establishment ld

FEI t-2023Return MonthJAN-2023Wage Month

EC IECR Type12Contribution Rate (%)

04- :EB-2023'15:06Uploaded Date Time04-FEB-2023Salary Disbursement Date

TRRN NumberUnexemptedExemption Status

84t 80280ECR IdJAN-2023Remarks

74Total Members

Contribution and Remittance Details (ln Rupees)

49,318Total EPS Contribution Remitted73,108Total EPF Contribution Remitted

0Total Refund Advance23,790Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (ln Rupees)
0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS Amount0Total PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (ln Rupees)

Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS ShareEmployee EPF Share

000Total ABRY benefit Amount

Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitte
ABRY benefit remarks

q*;U'Trq,,--..
DSNHP0937100000 / JAN-2023 I O4-FEB-2023 15:06
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Name as per Wages Contribution Remitted PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

Sl. No. UAN
ECR

UAN
Repository Gross EPF EPS EDLI EE EPS ER

NCP
Days

Refunds
Pension
Share

ER PF
Share

EE Share
the

Posting
Location of

N.A.'1o1445598714 ANIL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR
9,387 6,577 6,577 O,5T T 789 241

14
0

9,032 6,384 6,384 6,384
766 352 2U 14

0 N.A.10054/.269124
ARCHNA
BHATIA

ARCHANA
BHATIA

0
/ J3l

882 0 882
12

0 N.A.3 1 00845840781 BABLI BABLI
1 0,500 7,351

N.A.7j58 7.158
859 596 zoJ 12 04 10087151478/. BABY BABY

10,200 7,158

661 291
10

0 N.A.5 100106689648 BALJEET
BALJEET
KAUR

11,200 7,932 7,932 7,932 952

0 N.A.b 100871861971 BIMLA BIMLA
12,594 8,899 8,899 8,899

1,068 741 327
8

N.ABINDU DEVI
10,500 7,351 7,351 7,351

882 612 270
12

07 100544346238 BINDU DEVI

NA.9,900 6,9il 6,964 6,964
836 580 256

13
08 101361965905 BITTO SINGH BITTO SINGH

N.A.8,366 5,804 5,804 5,804
696 483 ztJ 16 0101495031093 DEEPA RANI DEEPA RANI

N.A.20,600 14,714 14,714 14,714
1,766 1,226 540

0
010 100544726305 DEEPAK DEEPAK

N.A11,414
1,370 951 419 011 101012952942

DILIP SINGH
TANTI

DILIP SINGH
TANTI

16,1 00 11,414 11,414

N.A.836 580 256 012 100847306374 DURGA DURGA DEVI
9,823 6,964 6,964 6,964

N.A.882 612 270 12
0GEETA DEVI GEETA DEVI

10,500 7,351 7,351 7,351
13 100544261683

N.A.836 580 256
13

GEETA SAINI GEETA SAINI
9,823 6,99 6,964 6,964

14 100u7745254

N.A.1,030 453
2 0GHULAM

QADIR
17,500 12,361 12,361 12,361

1,48315 100043761 148 GHULAM QADIR

N.A.12
07,351 7,351 7,351 882 612 27016 100s43298847 KALPANA KALPANA

10,500

N.A.
'16

05,610 5,610
673 467 206101 822509683 KAMLESH KAMLESH

8,129 5,610
17

N.A.0/ tf,d
859 596 263 12

KIRAN KIRAN
10,277 7,158 7,1 58

18 I 00 1 93756804

N.A.1,091 757 3U 7
0KIRAN

12,800 9,092 9,092 9,092
19 100193619605 KIRAN

N.A1,250 550
0 024,601 15,000 15,000 15,000

1,80020 1mil4743561
KISHOR
MISHRA

KISHORE
MISHRA

Member Details :-

N.A.612 274
12 07,351 7,351 7,351 82KRISHNA DEVI

il
KRISHNA
DEVI

10,429
21 100196254003

ENTERPRISESDSNHP0937100000 / JAN-2023 I 04-FEB-2023 15:06
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PMRPY / ABRY BenefitContribution RemittedName as per Wages

the

Posting
Location of

ER PF
Share

EE Share
Refunds

Pension
ShareEPS ER

NCP
DaysEDLI EEGross EPF EPS

UAN
ECR

UAN
Repository

Sl. No.

N.A.0 01,250 55015,000 15,000 1,800KULOEEP
SINGH

23,800 15,000
22 100997344573

KULDEEP
SINGH

N.A.o
0860 .t l610,319 1,238LAKHMI

CHAND

'14,500 10,319
23 100202198902

LAKHAMI
CHAND

N.A.4 01,?* 870 38410,446 1Q,446LALAN
SINGH

14,700 10,446
24 100849696831 LALLAN SINGH

N.A.00 1 1840
9,866 1.184LEELA

14,000 9,866
100205577080 LEELA SINGH25

N.A.18 0403 1774,836 5806,856 4,836 4,836
MADHU MADHU26 10',t16642A204

N.A.277 07,545 905 6281Q,724 7,545
MADHURI MADHURI27 100212478252

N.A.277
11 0905 62410,700 7,545 7,ils 7,545MAHAKANT

MUKHIYA
MAHAKANT
MUKHIYA28 100951630999

N.A.305
o

0998 69311,800 8,318 8,318 8,3't8
MEENA MEENA29 1002262707A8

N.A.14 0789 548 2419,290 6,sT7 6,577 6,577
MEENU MEENU101061709306

N.A.IJ
0dtJ 564 2496,771 6,771 6,771MEENU

DWIVEDI
9,600

JI 1 01314050173
MEENU
DWIVEDI

N,A.14 0548 2416,577 6,577 789MEERA
9,445 6,577

101037976233 MEERA32

N.A.0628 ?77
117,545 90510,700 7,545 7,545

NANU MAYA NANU MAYA33 100u4472016

N.A.12 0otz7,351 88210,500 7,351 7,351
NEELAM NEELAMu 100543738350

N.A.12
02707,351 882 otz10,500 7,351 7,351

NEERAJ NEERAJ35 100851522727

N.A.0213
165,804 696 4835,804 5,804

NEETU
8,274

36 101854695563 NEETU

N.A0270
12

882 6127,351 7,351 7,351
PARMILA

10,500
100951904171 PARMILLA37

NA.0234
14

766 5326,384 6,3849,100 6,384
PARVATI PARVATI38 101468333233

N.A.c229
15

720 5005,997 6 0078,587 5,997
PARVEEN PARVEEN39 101693008569

N.A.14 0548 2416,577 6,577 789.9,400 6,577PARWATI
DEVI.101 197481 186 PARWATI DEVI40

N.A7 0757 JO+9,092 1,0919,092 9,092
PINKI

12,800
PINKI41 100271710604

N.A.14 0234766 5326,384 6,384 6,3849,000
POOJA POOJA42 10'1854695544

N.A.14 0234766 5326,384 6,3849,000 6,384
POOJA POOJA10185469555943

DSNHP0937'100000 / JAN-2023 I }4'FEB-2023 15:06
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PMRPY/ABRY BENEfitContribution RemittedWagesName as per

EE Share
the

Posting
Location of

Pension
Share

ER PF
Share

Refunds
ER

NCP
DaysEE EPSEPS EDLIGross EPFECR

UAN
Repository

Sl. No, UAN

N.Atl 0284929 u57.738 7,73810,900 7,738
PREM CHAND

PREM
CHAND44 100544097770

N.A.o
03121,021 7098,512 a,512 8,512

PUSHPA
12,200

PUSHPA45 100852629218

N.A.5
822 3021jU9,866 9,866 9,866RAJ KUMAR

YADAV
13,900RAJ KUMAR

YADAV46 100544382003

N.A.4 03841,254 87010,446 '10,44614,900 10,446RAJ SINGH
RANA

RAJ SINGH
RANA47 1 0031 7550446

N-A.0370
4

85410,253 1,23014,400 10,253 10,253
RA"'BALARAJ BALA4A 100878140098

N,A.012
612 2707,351 882/,JC l 7,351

RAJNI
10,331

RAJNI SOOD49 100a53249781

N.A.
270

12 0612a827,351 7,351
RAJWALA

10,500
100853069252 RAJBALA50

N.A.15
516 2276,190 7436,190 6,190RAM LAGAN

PASWAN
8,855RAM LAGAN

PASWAN101216838010

N.Ao
0693 3059988,318 8,318 8,318

RAM NIWAS
11 ,700

RAM NIWAS52 100481453565

N.A.12 0270882 otz7,351 7,35110,500 7,351
RAMESH DEVI

RAMESH
DEVIJJ 1 00829281 954

N.A.02U 11
6457,738 92910,900 7,738 7.738

RAVI100310080698 RAVI KUMARu
N.A.0340

7
7749,286 1.1149,286 9,286

REENA
13,282

REENA10031 1978391

N.A.0227
15

5'166,190 7436,190 6,190
RIKO

8,710
RIKO56 10141730l.38/.

N.A.0312
o

7098,512 1,021a,512 a,512
RINKU

12,000
RINKU100313686396

N-A042696711,607 1,3931 1,607 11,607
KUMAR

16,500SANJEEV
MISHRA58 100334749886

NA.0291
l0

6617,937 9527,932 7,93211,355
SAROJ RANA SAROJ RANA10033944038559

NA.021
322 1424643,869 3,8695,490 3,869

SATENDRA101 178004434 SATENDRA60
N.A.00

1,250 5501.80015,000 '15,00022.501 15.000SATISH
KUMARSATISH KUMAR61 1 00855001 224

N-A.
07.

3341,0919,092 9,09212,800 9,092SATYENDRA
GIRt

SATYENDRA
GIRI62 100uu13917

N.AI 03127098,512 1,021a,51? 8,51212,200
SHEELASHEELA DEVI63 100349655393

NA0312
I

7091,0218,512 8,51212,100 a,512
SHEELASHEELA64 1003/.9622265

NA.10 02986778,125 9758,12511,413 8,125
SITA OEVISITA65 100356998369

DSNHP0937100000 / JAN-2023 I O4-FEB'2023 15:06
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PMRPY / ABRY BenefitContribution RemiftedName as per Wages

the

Posting
Location of

NCP
Days

Refunds
Pension
Share

ER PF
Share EE ShareEPF EPS EDLI EE EPS ER

Sl. No. UAN
ECR

UAN
Repository Gross

N.A.580 256
IJ

0SONALI
GUPTA

9,823 6,964 6,964 6,964 83666 100831 139624 SONALI

N.A.516 227
15

0SULEKHA
8,855 6,1 90 6,190 6,190 74367 1 01445304180 SULEKHA

N.A,1,250 550
0

023,00'l 15,000 15,000 15,000
1,80068 I 00369939647 SUNIL SUNIL

N.A.548 241
14

09,400 6,577 6,577 6,577 78969 101257932658 SUNITA SUNITA

N.A.241
14

06,577 6,577 6,577
789 54870 101468333222 SURBHI DEVI SURBHI DEVI

9,400

N.A.6
09,479 I,to/ 790 u7Tika Ram

TIKARAM
BHATRAI

13,500 9,479 9,479
71 100393534864

N.A.07,351 882 otz 270
12

TULSI RAM TULSI RAM
1 0,500 7,351 7,351

72 101209514786

N-A.645 284
11 011,000 7,738 7,738 7,738 929t5 10 1 139047495 VEER KUMAR VEER

N.A.362
5

014,000 9,866 9,866 9,866 1,184 822100/;03326921 VIJA VIJA

NameReason Code

equalto 15,000/-EPF wages are greatter thanGK10001

Mismatch in EPF and EPScK10002

than due remittanceEPF contribution remitted iscK10003

than due remittanceEPS contribuiion remitted isGK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence remitted is greatter than dueGK10005

than due remittanceEPS contribution remitted isGK10006

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is nof seeded lunverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.

Please ensure that this is fhe case of "Deferred Pension'.

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :- ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Reason Code Reason Name

ECR already filed for this memberEC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for thisEC10002

EC10003 Benefit already availed for this member

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,0004EC10004

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wagesEC10005

EC10006 Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

UAN DeactivatedEC10007

E ENTERPRTSES
IDSNHP0937100000 / JAN-2023 I O4-FEB'2023 '15:06
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